
STAFF CONTACTS

Name - Last Name - First

Bakken Erin ebakken@colliervilleumc.org
Carpenter Lindsay lcarpenter@colliervilleumc.org
Crossnoe Beverly bcrossnoe@colliervilleumc.org

Harper Andrew aharper@colliervilleumc.org

Harper Sarah sharper@colliervilleumc.org

Hassell Kelly khassell@colliervilleumc.org

Jaggers Grace frontdesk@colliervilleumc.org

Mason Patrick pmason@colliervilleumc.org

McNeal Katie kmcneal@colliervilleumc.org

Parkes Michael mparkes@colliervilleumc.org
Racine Stephen sracine@colliervilleumc.org
Ray Debbie dray@colliervilleumc.org

Rector Teresa trector@colliervilleumc.org

Reed Joey jreed@colliervilleumc.org

Ricks Jenni jricks@colliervilleumc.org
Suddarth Deborah dsuddarth@colliervilleumc.org
Tooley Blaine btooley@colliervilleumc.org
Walker Sharon swalker@colliervilleumc.org

Warren Wayne wwarren@colliervilleumc.org
Wilson Crystal cwilson@colliervilleumc.org


